Senate Standing Committee on Environment and Communications Answers to Senate Estimates Questions on Notice
Supplementary Budget Hearings November 2014

Communications Portfolio

Telecommunications Universal Service Management Agency

Question No: 280

Program No. TUSMA
Hansard Ref: In Writing

Topic: Media subscriptions

Senator LUDWIG asked:
Since Budget Estimates in June, 2014:
1. What pay TV subscriptions does your department/agency have?

1.
2.
3.
4.

Please provide a list of channels and the reason for each channel.
What has been the cost of this package/s during the specified period?
What is provided to the Minister or their office?

What has been the cost of this package/s during the specified period?

2. What newspaper subscriptions does your department/agency have?

1.
2.
3.
4.

Please provide a list of newspaper subscriptions and the reason for each.
What has been the cost of this package/s during the specified period?
What is provided to the Minister or their office?

What has been the cost of this package/s during the specified period?

3. What magazine subscriptions does your department/agency have?

1.
2.
3.
4.

Please provide a list of magazine subscriptions and the reason for each.
What has been the cost of this package/s during the specified period?
What is provided to the Minister or their office?

What has been the cost of this package/s during the specified period?

4. What publications does your department/agency purchase?

Answer:
Nil.

1.

2.
3.
4.

Please provide a list of publications purchased by the department and the reason for each.

What has been the cost of this package/s during the specified period?

What is provided to the Minister or their office?

What has been the cost of this package/s during the specified period?

